


COCKTAILS

BELLINI
San Simone Prosecco with white peach purée

ROSSINI

San Simone Prosecco with strawberry purée

CHAMBORD ROYALE
Prosecco with Chambord, garnished with a fresh raspberry

KIR ROYAL

San Simone Prosecco with Créme de Cassis

POINSETTIA
Cointreau, cranberry juice and San Simone Prosecco

TOM COLLINS

Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, gomme and soda water

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto Saliza, lemon juice, Angostura bitters and gomme

PEAR & RASPBERRY MULE
Fresh raspberries are vigorously shaken with raspberry vodka and
Xante pear liqueur then charged with ginger beer

FLIRTINI

Pineapple, Chambord and Findlandia raspberry vodka, topped with Prosecco.

Fruity and bubbly with a great taste

BACARDI DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime and sugar, shaken together to make a modern classic!

BACARDI STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

A fruity twist on our classic

£6.95

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER
BIRRA MORETTI (ABV 4.6%)
HARVIESTOUN SCHIEHALLION (ABV 4.6%)

DRAFT BEER
MENEBREA (ABV 4.8%)

BOTTLED CIDER
MAGNERS (ABV 4.5%)

SOFT DRINKS

BY THE GLASS
R.WHITES LEMONADE
TANGO

PEPSI MAX

DIET PEPSI

BOTTLED
IRN-BRU (330ML)

DIET IRN-BRU (330ML)

PEPSI MAX (330ML)

DIET PEPSI (330ML)

GINGER BEER

APPLETISER

APPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA

STILL MINERAL WATER

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
LARGE STILL MINERAL WATER
LARGE SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

V2 PINT
£2.90

330ML
£4.50
£5.00

PINT
£5.65

330ML
£4.35

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£3.15
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.75
£3.45
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£3.45
£3.45

£2.45
£2.45
£3.95
£3.95



APERITIVO & DIGESTIVO COCKTAILS

50ml

BACARDI MOJITO £8.45
MARTINI ROSSO £2.95 e classic Cub tail with i l y ) d
MARTINI DRY £2.05 The classic Cuban cocktail with Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint and sugar
MARTINI BIANCO £2.95
BACARDI RASPBERRY MOJITO £8.45
25ml A twist on the classic, Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint, sugar and raspberries
PIMMS £2.95
CAMPARI £2.95 GREY GOOSE LE FIZZ £9.45
An elegant mix of Grey Goose, elderflower cordial and lime juice topped
up with soda water make this a superb drink to start a great meal
FRENCH 75 £9.45
25ml Said to have such a kick it felt like being shelled by a French 75mm field gun.
MALIBU £3.45 Bombay Sapphire, lemon juice and Maraschino liqueur topped with Prosecco
MIDORI £3.45
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS £3.45
COSMOPOLITAN £8.45
SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.45
A blend of Grey Goose Le Citron, Cointreau and lime juice with just
LIMONCELLO £3.45 . b ) X ‘
TS . . "
FRANGELICO £3.45 enough cranberry to make it “oh so pretty in pink!
XANTE £4.15
TIA MARIA £3.45 CUCUMBER & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS £8.45
BAILEYS (50ML) £3.75 Bombay Sapphire and St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur are shaken with
AMARETTO DISARONNO £3.45 lemon juice and served tall with soda. Refreshing in the afternoon sun
COINTREAU £3.45
STREGA £3.45 RATPACK MANHATTEN £8.45
GRAPPA £4.15 Gentleman Jack, sweet vermouth and Grand Marnier with a dash of Angostura
DRAMBUIE £3.65 bitters and topped with an orange twist
GLAYVA £3.95
GRAND MARNIER £3.95 WOODFORD OLD FASHIONED £8.45
SAMBUCA WHITE £3.65

Woodford Reserve, bitters, sugar with an orange twist
SAMBUCA BLACK £3.95



GIN

Enjoy the ‘perfect serve’ at Amarone. All our gins have been selected for their popularity
and flavour. Served in our ‘perfect serve’ large wide bowl glasses, your gin will sing as
the aroma of all the gins botanicals are trapped in the bowl for your pleasure, enhancing
your drink

As a ‘perfect serve’ we think only a 50ml measure will do, however, if you would prefer
a 25ml measure of your favourite gin, just let your server know. The price of our perfect
serve gins include your choice of tonic

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £8.55
Bombay Sapphire uses an uncommon distillation method called vapour

infusion. There are ten botanicals used including; almond, lemon peel,

liquorice, juniper berries, coriander and grains of paradise

This gin is served with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water and a slice of
lemon for a refreshing twist

CITADELLE GIN £8.85
Citadelle Gin has a very floral, creamy aroma and a smooth well balanced

taste. This French gin from the Cognac region is quadruple distilled with the
introduction of 19 botanicals on the final distillation

We serve this with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water and a twist of orange
to bring a sharpness to this smooth gin

BROCKMANS £9.35
Traditional notes of gin are combined with a refreshing influence of citrus

and aromatic wild berry. This creates an intensely smooth gin with a

beautifully crafted taste that is sensual and daringly different

Our perfect serve for this refreshing gin is with London Essence - Classic London Tonic
Water and fresh strawberry to compliment the citrus tones of the gin

DAFFY'S £9.35
A smooth and vibrant gin with complex spice and oak, followed by citrus

and a touch of toffee

Mix with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water and garnish with mint

WHISKY & BOURBON

FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

CANADIAN CLUB

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
WOODFORD RESERVE
GENTLEMAN JACK

MALT WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 12YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS
DALWHINNIE 15YEARS
CRAGGENMORE 12YEARS
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS
LAPHROIG 10YEARS
GLENMORAGNIE LASANTA 12YEARS
OBAN 14 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
ABERFELDY 12YEARS
CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEARS
AULTMORE 12YEARS

BRANDY & COGNAC

VECHIA ROMAGNA
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO

25ml
£3.75
£4.25
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.55
£4.75

25ml
£5.25
£5.15
£5.75
£5.75
£5.55
£5.95
£5.55
£5.95
£7.25
£7.55
£5.75
£5.75
£5.95

25ml

£4.25

£5.15
£16.95



VODKA

FINLANDIA
GREY GOOSE
STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY

RUM

BACARDI OAKHEART
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB 3
HAVANA CLUB 7

DARK RUM

BACARDI CARTA ORO
BACARDI 8YEAR OLD
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON SILVER
PATRON XO CAFE

PORT & SHERRY

TIO PEPE
HARVEY'’S BRISTOL CREAM
COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE

25ml
£3.75
£5.25
£3.95

25ml
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£3.75
£4.25
£5.25
£4.25

£3.75
£6.25
£5.15

50ml
£2.75

£2.75
£3.75

GIN

BOTANIST ISLAY GIN £9.45
A fabulous Scottish gin from Islay incorporating 31 foraged botanicals,

22 native to the island including wild Islay juniper berries distilled to

perfection by the same distillery behind Bruichladdich single malt

We reckon it cannot be beaten when mixed with London Essence - Classic London
Tonic Water, a piece of lime and a sprig of fresh mint

CAORUNN £8.55
Caorunn (pronounced ‘ka-roon’) is a small batch gin, distilled on Speyside.

A clean, crisp, aromatic gin with a pronounced fruitiness and slight heather

honey sweetness

We serve this gin with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water and a slice of
apple to bring out the subtle crispness of this sweet and fruity gin

HENDRICKS £9.45
Established in 1860, this is probably Scotland’s best known gin, distilled in
South Ayrshire and is known for its delicious light and flowery flavour

The perfect Hendricks is served with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water
and sliced cucumber for a light and refreshing experience

AVIATION £9.35
This is a rye-based American dry gin from Portland, Oregon. It has a lighter
juniper flavour than London Gin giving it a more subtle touch on the tongue

Mix with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water and garnish with a
lemon and lime

MISTY ISLE £9.10
Hand crafted in small batches from the family home in Portree. Misty Isle

has 12 carefully selected botanicals, married with the crystal clear spring water

from the Storr Lochs. Strong with Juniper with earthy notes throughout and

a hint of spice towards the end

Served with London Essence - Classic London Tonic Water and orange peel.

LONDON ESSENCE MIXERS:
Classic London Tonic Water Delicate London Ginger Ale
Bitter Orange & Elderflower Tonic Water Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic Water

BRITVIC MIXERS:
Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer



WINES BY THE GLASS WINES BY THE BOTTLE

WHITE 175ml 250ml WHITE
LA LAGUNA PINOT GRIGIO £4.95 £6.95 LA LAGUNA PINOT GRIGIO o ' £19.95
ALTANA DIVICO IGT, SAUVIGNON, DELLE VENEZIE £5.95 £8.25 A classic off-dry Pinot Grigio, easy to drink with attractive rounded flavours
VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLII DI JESI CLA'SSICO DOC, LEVELE £6.75 £9.75 ALTANA DIVICO IGT, SAUVIGNON, DELLE VENEZIE £23.95
DEZZANI ROERO ARNEIS MONFRIGO’ DOCG £7.65 £10.75 A delicate Sauvignon Blanc with lovely citrus notes and a dry finish
VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO DOC, LE VELE £27.95
RED A very iconic yet often overlooked citrusy wine with a unique subtle nutty nuance
LA FOLLIA DOC BARBERA £4.95 £6.95 which adds complexity. Perfect with fish and seafood
BOTTER MERLOT £5.95 £8.25 DEZZANI ROERO ARNEIS ‘MONFRIGO' DOCG £30.95
PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGT BAROCCO £6.75 £9.85 . S . . ’
Straw coloured with a greenish tinge and a complex intense nose with a bouquet
BOTTER CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TOSCANA £7.15 £9.85 of almonds. The gentle touch of oak gives the wine a greater roundness and elegance
AMARONE RED
CASTELFORTE AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOC £9.95  £13.95 LA FOLLIA DOC BARBERA £19.95
An easy drinking and fruity red wine; great with or without food
. BOTTER MERLOT £23.95
ROSE i This plummy and juicy Merlot from the north of Italy is bursting with fruit
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE IGT ANCORA £5.75 £8.25 and is lovely on its own, but has enough body to match with a variety of dishes too
VILLA ROSELLA, ZINFANDEL ROSE £5.85 £8.45
PRIMITIVO IGT, PUGLIA BAROCCO £28.95

This Primitivo is packed with vibrant red fruit notes and rich flavours

BOTTER CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TOSCANA £28.95
Intense ruby red colour with a rich fruity bouquet and silky smooth tannins on the palate

SPUMANTE & CHAMPAGNE

AMARONE
CASTELFORTE AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOC £39.95
125ml Bottle Deep garnet in colour with a rich cherry fruit bouquet, full bodied, dry and

powerful on the palate
PROSECCO DOC COL BRIOSO SPUMANTE £5.45 £28.95
MIRABELLO SPARKLING PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £5.95 £29.95 ROSE

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE IGT ANCORA £23.95
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT, NV, CHAMPAGNE £11.95 £69.95 This dry rosé has very elegant hints of summer fruits and fresh acidity

VILLA ROSELLA, ZINFANDEL ROSE £23.95

Full of ripe strawberry fruit, this is a medium dry rosé which is very easy drinking



