AMARONE

COCKTAILS BEER & CIDER

BELLINI San Simone Prosecco with white peach purée	£6.95	BOTTLED BEER BIRRA MORETTI (ABV 4.6%)		330ML £4.50
ROSSINI San Simone Prosecco with strawberry purée	£6.95	HARVIESTOUN SCHIEHALLION (ABV 4.6%)	1/ DINT	£5.00
CHAMBORD ROYALE Prosecco with Chambord, garnished with a fresh raspberry	£7.45	DRAFT BEER MENEBREA (ABV 4.8%)	½ PINT £2.90	PINT £5.65
KIR ROYAL San Simone Prosecco with Crème de Cassis	£7.45	BOTTLED CIDER MAGNERS (ABV 4.5%)		330ML £4.35
POINSETTIA Cointreau, cranberry juice and San Simone Prosecco	£8.45	SOFT DRINKS		
TOM COLLINS Bombay Sapphire gin, lemon juice, gomme and soda water	£8.45	BY THE GLASS R.WHITES LEMONADE		£2.75
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto Saliza, lemon juice, Angostura bitters and gomme	£8.45	TANGO PEPSI MAX DIET PEPSI		£2.75 £2.75 £2.75
PEAR & RASPBERRY MULE Fresh raspberries are vigorously shaken with raspberry vodka and Xante pear liqueur then charged with ginger beer	£8.45	BOTTLED IRN-BRU (330ML) DIET IRN-BRU (330ML)		£3.15 £2.95
FLIRTINI Pineapple, Chambord and Findlandia raspberry vodka, topped with Prosecco. Fruity and bubbly with a great taste	£8.45 DIE	PEPSI MAX (330ML) DIET PEPSI (330ML) GINGER BEER APPLETISER APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA		£2.95 £2.95 £2.75 £3.45
BACARDI DAIQUIRI Bacardi Carta Blanca rum, lime and sugar, shaken together to make a modern classic!	£8.45			£2.35 £2.35 £2.35 £3.45
BACARDI STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£8.45	SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA		£3.45
A fruity twist on our classic		STILL MINERAL WATER SPARKLING MINERAL WATER LARGE STILL MINERAL WATER LARGE SPARKLING MINERAL WATER		£2.45 £2.45 £3.95 £3.95

APERITIVO & DIGESTIVO

COCKTAILS

	50ml	BACARDI MOJITO	£8.45
MARTINI ROSSO	£2.95	-	10.43
MARTINI DRY	£2.95	The classic Cuban cocktail with Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint and sugar	
MARTINI BIANCO	£2.95	DACADDI DA CRREDOV MOUTO	CO 4E
		BACARDI RASPBERRY MOJITO	£8.45
	25ml	A twist on the classic, Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime, mint, sugar and raspberries	
PIMMS	£2.95		
CAMPARI	£2.95	GREY GOOSE LE FIZZ	£9.45
		An elegant mix of Grey Goose, elderflower cordial and lime juice topped	
		up with soda water make this a superb drink to start a great meal	
LIQUEURS			
		FRENCH 75	£9.45
	25ml	Said to have such a kick it felt like being shelled by a French 75mm field gun.	
MALIBU	£3.45	Bombay Sapphire, lemon juice and Maraschino liqueur topped with Prosecco	
MIDORI	£3.45		
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS	£3.45	COSMOPOLITAN	£8.45
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.45	A blend of Grey Goose Le Citron, Cointreau and lime juice with just	20.13
LIMONCELLO	£3.45	enough cranberry to make it "oh so pretty in pink!"	
FRANGELICO	£3.45	enough cranberry to make it on so pretty in plink:	
XANTÉ	£4.15	CHCHMPED & FLDERELOWED COLLING	60.45
TIA MARIA	£3.45	CUCUMBER & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS	£8.45
BAILEYS (50ML)	£3.75	Bombay Sapphire and St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur are shaken with	
AMARETTO DISARONNO	£3.45	lemon juice and served tall with soda. Refreshing in the afternoon sun	
COINTREAU	£3.45		
STREGA	£3.45	RATPACK MANHATTEN	£8.45
GRAPPA	£4.15	Gentleman Jack, sweet vermouth and Grand Marnier with a dash of Angostura	
DRAMBUIE	£3.65	bitters and topped with an orange twist	
GLAYVA	£3.95		
GRAND MARNIER	£3.95	WOODFORD OLD FASHIONED	£8.45
SAMBUCA WHITE	£3.65	Woodford Reserve, bitters, sugar with an orange twist	
SAMBUCA BLACK	£3.95		

GIN

Enjoy the 'perfect serve' at Amarone. All our gins have been selected for their popularity and flavour. Served in our 'perfect serve' large wide bowl glasses, your gin will sing as the aroma of all the gins botanicals are trapped in the bowl for your pleasure, enhancing your drink

As a 'perfect serve' we think only a 50ml measure will do, however, if you would prefer a 25ml measure of your favourite gin, just let your server know. The price of our perfect serve gins include your choice of tonic

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £8.55

Bombay Sapphire uses an uncommon distillation method called vapour infusion. There are ten botanicals used including; almond, lemon peel, liquorice, juniper berries, coriander and grains of paradise

This gin is served with London Essence \cdot Classic London Tonic Water and a slice of lemon for a refreshing twist

CITADELLE GIN £8.85

Citadelle Gin has a very floral, creamy aroma and a smooth well balanced taste. This French gin from the Cognac region is quadruple distilled with the introduction of 19 botanicals on the final distillation

We serve this with London Essence · Classic London Tonic Water and a twist of orange to bring a sharpness to this smooth gin

BROCKMANS £9.35

Traditional notes of gin are combined with a refreshing influence of citrus and aromatic wild berry. This creates an intensely smooth gin with a beautifully crafted taste that is sensual and daringly different

Our perfect serve for this refreshing gin is with London Essence \cdot Classic London Tonic Water and fresh strawberry to compliment the citrus tones of the gin

DAFFY'S £9.35

A smooth and vibrant gin with complex spice and oak, followed by citrus and a touch of toffee

Mix with London Essence · Classic London Tonic Water and garnish with mint

WHISKY & BOURBON

	25ml
FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.75
JACK DANIELS	£4.25
JAMESON	£3.75
CANADIAN CLUB	£3.75
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£4.25
WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.55
GENTLEMAN JACK	£4.75
MALT WHISKY	
	25ml
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	£5.25
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	£5.15
TALISKER 10 YEARS	£5.75
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS	£5.75

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS £7.55 ABERFELDY 12 YEARS £5.75

£5.55

£5.95

£5.55

£5.95

£7.25

CRAGGENMORE 12 YEARS

GLENMORAGNIE LASANTA 12 YEARS

GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS
LAPHROIG 10 YEARS

OBAN 14 YEARS

CRAIGELLACHIE 13 YEARS £5.75
AULTMORE 12 YEARS £5.95

BRANDY & COGNAC

	25ml
VECHIA ROMAGNA	£4.25
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£5.15
HENNESSY XO	£16.95

VODKA

	25ml	BOTANIST ISLAY GIN £9.45	
FINLANDIA	£3.75	A fabulous Scottish gin from Islay incorporating 31 foraged botanicals,	
GREY GOOSE	£5.25	22 native to the island including wild Islay juniper berries distilled to	
STOLICHNAYA RASPBERRY	£3.95	perfection by the same distillery behind Bruichladdich single malt	
		We reckon it cannot be beaten when mixed with London Essence \cdot Classic London Tonic Water, a piece of lime and a sprig of fresh mint	
RUM		CAORUNN £8.55	
	25ml	Caorunn (pronounced 'ka-roon') is a small batch gin, distilled on Speyside.	
BACARDI OAKHEART	£3.75	A clean, crisp, aromatic gin with a pronounced fruitiness and slight heather	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£3.75	honey sweetness	
HAVANA CLUB 3	£3.75	We same this sing with Landan France. Classic Landan Tanic Weter and a clica of	
HAVANA CLUB 7	£3.95	We serve this gin with London Essence · Classic London Tonic Water and a slice of apple to bring out the subtle crispness of this sweet and fruity gin	
DARK RUM	£3.75	apple to bring out the subtle enspriess of this sweet and fraity girl	
BACARDI CARTA ORO	£4.25	HENDRICKS £9.45	
BACARDI 8 YEAR OLD	£5.25	Established in 1860, this is probably Scotland's best known gin, distilled in	
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA	£4.25	South Ayrshire and is known for its delicious light and flowery flavour	
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA	£4.£3	The perfect Hendricks is served with London Essence · Classic London Tonic Water and sliced cucumber for a light and refreshing experience	
TEQUILA		AVIATION £9.35	
		This is a rye-based American dry gin from Portland, Oregon. It has a lighter	
LOST CLIENVO COLD	62.75	juniper flavour than London Gin giving it a more subtle touch on the tongue	
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	£3.75		
PATRÓN SILVER	£6.25	Mix with London Essence · Classic London Tonic Water and garnish with a lemon and lime	
PATRÓN XO CAFÉ	£5.15	ternon and time	
PORT & SHERRY		MISTY ISLE Hand crafted in small batches from the family home in Portree. Misty Isle	
		has 12 carefully selected botanicals, married with the crystal clear spring water	
	50ml	from the Storr Lochs. Strong with Juniper with earthy notes throughout and a hint of spice towards the end	
TIO PEPE	£2.75	a fillit of spice towards the end	
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	£2.75	Served with London Essence · Classic London Tonic Water and orange peel.	
COCKBURNS SPECIAL RESERVE	£3.75		
		LONDON ESSENCE MIXERS: Classic London Tonic Water Bitter Orange & Elderflower Tonic Water Delicate London Ginger Ale Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic Water	

BRITVIC MIXERS:

Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic Water, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

WINES BY THE GLASS

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT, NV, CHAMPAGNE

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

£23.95

£23.95

WHITE	175ml	250ml	WHITE	
LA LAGUNA PINOT GRIGIO	£4.95	£6.95	LA LAGUNA PINOT GRIGIO	£19.95
ALTANA DI VICO IGT, SAUVIGNON, DELLE VENEZIE	£5.95	£8.25	A classic off-dry Pinot Grigio, easy to drink with attractive rounded flavours	
VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO DOC, LE VELE	£6.75	£9.75	ALTANIA DIVICO ICT CALIVICNONI DELLEVENEZIE	£23.95
DEZZANI ROERO ARNEIS 'MONFRIGO' DOCG	£7.65	£10.75	ALTANA DI VICO IGT, SAUVIGNON, DELLE VENEZIE A delicate Sauvignon Blanc with lovely citrus notes and a dry finish	£23.95
			The second searing from States with the rest of the second	
			VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO DOC, LE VELE	£27.95
RED			A very iconic yet often overlooked citrusy wine with a unique subtle nutty nuance	
LA FOLLIA DOC BARBERA	£4.95	£6.95	which adds complexity. Perfect with fish and seafood	
BOTTER MERLOT	£5.95	£8.25	DETTANI POEDO ADNIFICIMONIEDICO/ DOCC	620.05
PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGT BAROCCO	£6.75	£9.85	DEZZANI ROERO ARNEIS 'MONFRIGO' DOCG Straw coloured with a greenish tinge and a complex intense nose with a bouquet	£30.95
BOTTER CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TOSCANA	£7.15	£9.85	of almonds. The gentle touch of oak gives the wine a greater roundness and elegance	
			or almonas. The gentle toden of oak gives the vine a greater roamaness and elegance	
AMARONE			RED	
CASTELFORTE AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOC	£9.95	£13.95	LA FOLLIA DOC BARBERA	£19.95
			An easy drinking and fruity red wine; great with or without food	
,			BOTTER MERLOT	£23.95
ROSÉ			This plummy and juicy Merlot from the north of Italy is bursting with fruit	
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ IGT ANCORA	£5.75	£8.25	and is lovely on its own, but has enough body to match with a variety of dishes too	
VILLA ROSELLA, ZINFANDEL ROSÉ	£5.85	£8.45		
			PRIMITIVO IGT, PUGLIA BAROCCO	£28.95
			This Primitivo is packed with vibrant red fruit notes and rich flavours	
			BOTTER CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TOSCANA	£28.95
			Intense ruby red colour with a rich fruity bouquet and silky smooth tannins on the palate	
	A () N I I I			
SPUMANTE & CHAMPA	AGNE		AMARONE	
			CASTELFORTE AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOC	£39.95
	125ml	Bottle	Deep garnet in colour with a rich cherry fruit bouquet, full bodied, dry and	233.33
			powerful on the palate	
PROSECCO DOC COL BRIOSO SPUMANTE	£5.45	£28.95		
MIRABELLO SPARKLING PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ	£5.95	£29.95	ROSÉ	
			NOJE	

£11.95 £69.95

PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ IGT ANCORA

VILLA ROSELLA, ZINFANDEL ROSÉ

This dry rosé has very elegant hints of summer fruits and fresh acidity

Full of ripe strawberry fruit, this is a medium dry rosé which is very easy drinking